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for contemporary photography.
Up to three images are selected daily for the topic Editor's
Selection and are shared widely in social media.

Photographers, Models and Designers/Brands are welcome to
contribute great portfolios and striking images at
https://strkng.com





»Levin«
© Photographer aufzehengehen





»Deep Faith«
© Photographer Ralf Scherer



»Nude in Public Berlin for Mutspenden (fight against blood cancer)«
© Photographer Kristian Liebrand - Profi-Aktfotograf





»a dark Touch«
© Photographer schieflicht
https://schieflicht.strkng.com/en/







»Nebulös«
© Photographer Ute Pannicke





»When are you coming«
© Photographer Jürgen Bode
Participants: Geeska Klaussen





»I'm me«
© Photographer Roman Szybura



»Dana is the Name for a Movie Star (s. Blog for more images)«
© Photographer constantYearing
https://constantyearning.strkng.com/en/





»The Oath«
© Photographer Rodislav Driben





»Sina«
© Photographer Analog Pictures
https://analogpictures.strkng.com/en/







»..Elnaz«
© Photographer Hamidreza Sheikhmorteza





© Photographer Michael Hemingway



»Fenja«
© Photographer Falko Matte





»Coco«
© Photographer Marta Glińska





© Photographer Bogdan Bousca







»Nina«
© Photographer Emiliano Picciolo



»Violonce«
© Photographer Stephan Joachim
Participants: Carla Gesikiewicz







»Allein..«
© Photographer Sprache der Seele
https://sprache-der-seele.strkng.com/en/



»Autumn«
© Photographer Hutch Crane







© Photographer Luciana Marti





»never tried to reach«
© Photographer Andreas Puhl
https://andreaspuhl.strkng.com/en/





»ginanddeeptalks«
© Model grethemabon





»Anna III«
© Photographer Dirk Ortmann





»Nude study in black and white«
© Photographer Atreyu Verne



»Geänderte Erwartungshaltung«
© Photographer Jo Grabowski
https://jograbi.strkng.com/en/







»Alina«
© Photographer Thomas Ruppel
https://thomas-ruppel.strkng.com/en/





»Lara«
© Photographer Severin Messenbrink





»the roof´s leaking«
© Photographer DirkBee
https://dirkbee.strkng.com/en/
Participants: Colette





»untitled«
© Photographer Simone Sander



»Triangle«
© Photographer Andy Go





»nächtlicher Spaziergang«
© Photographer Fritz Naef







»Boxerin«
© Photographer Holger Förster





»Layne on the Midway«
© Photographer Hutch Crane



»Ljilja on film«
© Photographer Ana Stefanović





»Lady of hearts«
© Photographer grzeswin







»In Winter«
© Photographer Florian Hagenbring



»Vicky«
© Photographer Analog Pictures
https://analogpictures.strkng.com/en/







»Caress«
© Photographer Carlos Odeh



»Leti«
© Photographer Ghilain Vermeersch







»W H O, M E ?«
© Model Lina Hagemeister





»Franzi«
© Photographer R.e.m.i



© Photographer Thomas Berlin
https://thomasberlin.strkng.com/en/







»1001 Nacht«
© Photographer bubadibub





»Bride«
© Model May





»Portrait of woman«
© Photographer Amira Mukhina





»Painted Body«
© Photographer Alexandru Crisan





»Gold and sun«
© Photographer Thomas Freyer





© Photographer Vincent Gauthier





»Looking away«
© Photographer Måsse Hjeltman





»Les cheveux d'Elsa 3, 2016«
© Photographer Philippe Hirou





»silence«
© Photographer Schieper



»Freibad«
© Photographer Carola Bührmann





»The abandoned Girl«
© Photographer Axel Hansmann







»Annalisa«
© Photographer Ralf Krüppel





»Alexandra«
© Photographer Thomas Ruppel
https://thomas-ruppel.strkng.com/en/





»Askild«
© Photographer @carsten.vogt





»m*«
© Photographer Mario Diener
https://mariodiener.strkng.com/en/





»-Arndt-«
© Photographer Jürgen Hegner





»Solitudine.«
© Photographer Stephan Joachim
Participants: Carla Gesikiewicz





»a fish in the world«
© Model rawfish



»sister of mercy«
© Photographer Jiří Kois







»Lilly«
© Photographer Thomas Ruppel
https://thomas-ruppel.strkng.com/en/





»Irina; that summer, you remember?«
© Photographer Joe Hogan





© Photographer Valeria Cocco





»Shakuntala«
© Photographer Joachim Alt



»Post It Girl«
© Photographer Corwin von Kuhwede







»Standing sad«
© Photographer Eldehen





»II«
© Photographer Schieper





© Photographer Burki





»Frozen Model«
© Photographer sk.photo





»Franckline«
© Photographer Pascal Chapuis





»Anna«
© Photographer Alex Jost





»MIRARE«
© Photographer Franziska Korries Fotografie
Participants: mikki.mukks





»Wunderschöne Frau«
© Photographer Ingo Dumreicher Fotografie





© Photographer uwe ernst





»Dietro te stessa«
© Photographer 6oize6





»Mona«
© Photographer Alexander Woltexinger





»All my fault«
© Photographer Kantorka





»Riona«
© Photographer Heinz Porten





»Madlen auf Film«
© Photographer Pascal Nisius





»XxX«
© Photographer Schieper
Participants: Lina Hagemeister





»Old times«
© Model Carla Gesikiewicz
Participants: Stephan Joachim





»Mehdi mokhtari«
© Photographer Mehdi Mokhtari





»Flip flops«
© Photographer Photobooth Portraits



»Eisläufer«
© Photographer Michael Heinzig







»...Schuhe...«
© Photographer Fritz Naef



»Untitled«
© Photographer Hans Severin







»Portrait of Jolina«
© Photographer Trostheide
Participants: Jolina Marijan





© Model Lola





»tanja #4«
© Photographer Peter Meyer



»Against the Wall«
© Model DovileParis







»Michaela (s. more images in blog post)«
© Photographer constantYearing
https://constantyearning.strkng.com/en/



»Svea«
© Photographer tulipe





»Petphanny«
© Photographer Andreas Ebner







»Ballerina«
© Photographer Apetura Dance Photography





© Photographer Bogdan Bousca
Participants: Irina ludosanu





»A Girl«
© Photographer Albert Finch
https://albertfinch.strkng.com/en/



»the rebirth«
© Model Lou





»oldgreenhouse...«
© Photographer Ulisses





»Atlantischer Ozean«
© Photographer Heiko Westphalen







Contributors alphabetical

6oize6 | Europe / Italy / parma
https://www.artlimited.net/29216

@carsten.vogt | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Reessum
www.frueherwarmehrasche.de

Albert Finch | Europe / Poland / Warszawa
https://www.albertfinch.com

Alex Jost | Europe / Germany / Rodgau-Hainhausen
https://www.alexjost.de

Alexander Woltexinger | Europe / Germany / Berlin / Berlin
http://www.woltexinger.de/

Alexandru Crisan | Europe / Romania / Bucharest
https://alexandru-crisan.com/

Amira Mukhina | Europe / Ukraine / Odessa
https://strkng.com/s/1az5

Ana Stefanović | Europe / Serbia / Nis
https://www.flickr.com/photos/anastefanovic/

Analog Pictures | Europe / Germany / Schleswig-Holstein / Kiel
https://www.analogpictures.de

Andreas Ebner | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Wuppertal
https://www.model-kartei.de/sedcards/bodypainter/295914/pixelworx-photography/

Andreas Puhl | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Brühl
http://www.andreaspuhl.de

Andy Go | Europe / United Kingdom / London
https://andygo.net

Apetura Dance Photography | Europe / United Kingdom / London
www.chorusphoto.com

Atreyu Verne | Europe / Germany / Bayern / München
https://strkng.com/s/18fc

aufzehengehen | Europe / Germany / Hamburg / Hamburg
www.aufzehengehen.de

Axel Hansmann | Europe / Germany / Berlin
https://www.aha-fineart.de

Bogdan Bousca | Europe / Romania / Constanta
http://bogdanbousca.finegallery.net

bubadibub | Europe / Germany / Bayern / Kirchzell
https://www.bubadibub.de

Burki | Europe / Czech Republic / Prague
https://www.burki.cz

Carla Gesikiewicz | Europe / Germany / Wiesbaden
http://www.carlagesikiewicz.de

Carlos Odeh | Europe / Spain / Las Palmas
https://www.flickr.com/photos/122139716@N06/

Carola Bührmann | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Oldenburg
https://strkng.com/s/18gl

constantYearing | Europe / Germany / Bayern / München
https://constantyearning.strkng.com/de/

Corwin von Kuhwede | Europe / Germany / Sachsen / Leipzig
www.merkesdir.de

Dirk Ortmann | Europe / Germany / Thüringen / Erfurt
https://strkng.com/s/1o60

DirkBee | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Bergneustadt
https://dirkbee-fotografie.com/

DovileParis | Europe / Belgium / Antwerpen
https://strkng.com/s/13c3

Eldehen | Europe / Belgium / Ganshoren
http://www.eldehen.net

Emiliano Picciolo | Europe / Italy / Tuglie
www.emilianopicciolo.it

Falko Matte | Europe / Germany / Naumburg
https://strkng.com/s/15ml

Florian Hagenbring | Europe / Germany / Thüringen / Jena
https://www.sailtoengland.de/

Franziska Korries Fotografie | Europe / Germany / Rheinland-Pfalz / Kalt
https://www.korries-fotografie.de

Fritz Naef | Europe / Switzerland / Rodersdorf bei Basel
https://strkng.com/s/1d7e

Ghilain Vermeersch | Europe / Belgium / Oostende
https://www.ghilain.me



Contributors alphabetical

grethemabon | Europe / Germany / Leipzig
https://strkng.com/s/13c4

grzeswin | Europe / Poland / Lublin
https://strkng.com/s/1o61

Hamidreza Sheikhmorteza | Asia / Iran / tehran
https://strkng.com/s/17vp

Hans Severin | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Hannover
https://www.hseverin.com/

Heiko Westphalen | Europe / Germany / Schleswig-Holstein / Flensburg
https://heikowestphalen.ohmyprints.com/de

Heinz Porten | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Wiesbaden
https://strkng.com/s/1d7f

Holger Förster | Europe / Germany / Schleswig-Holstein / Preetz
www.foerster-preetz.de

Hutch Crane | North America / United States of America / Texas / Dallas
https://strkng.com/s/1e16

Ingo Dumreicher Fotografie | Europe / Germany / Bayern / Augsburg
https://www.id-fotos.de

Jiří Kois | Europe / Czech Republic / Javorník
https://m.facebook.com/kois.jiri/

Jo Grabowski | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Stuttgart
https://www.jograbi.de

Joachim Alt | Europe / Germany / Saarland / Saarwellingen
https://strkng.com/s/10a8

Joe Hogan | Europe / Spain / Palafrugell
https://strkng.com/s/vpp

Jürgen Bode | Europe / Germany / Salzwedel
www.JuergenBode.com

Jürgen Hegner | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Xanten
https://strkng.com/s/1o62

Kantorka | Europe / Germany / Leipzig
https://www.kantorka.de

Kristian Liebrand - Profi-Aktfotograf | Europe / Germany / Bochum
www.aktfotostudio-nrw.de

Lina Hagemeister | Europe / Germany / Sachsen / Leipzig
https://strkng.com/s/1dvh

Lola | Europe / Ukraine / Kyiv
https://strkng.com/s/sab

Lou | Europe / Germany / Berlin / Berlin
https://strkng.com/s/1fa2

Luciana Marti | South America / Argentina / Buenos Aires
https://strkng.com/s/rro

Mario Diener | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Schwalbach am Taunus
https://www.mariodiener.de

Marta Glińska | Europe / Poland / Warszawa
https://www.martaglinska.com/

Måsse Hjeltman | Europe / Sweden / Malmö
https://www.massehjeltman.com

May | Europe / Vatican City
https://strkng.com/s/1d2y

Mehdi Mokhtari | Asia / Iran / Royan
https://strkng.com/s/16x3

Michael Hemingway | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / essen
https://strkng.com/s/19zg

Michael Heinzig | Europe / Germany / Sachsen / Dresden
https://strkng.com/s/1k8e

Pascal Chapuis | Europe / France / La Tronche
https://pascal-chapuis.format.com

Pascal Nisius | Europe / Germany / Riegelsberg
https://strkng.com/s/1o63

Peter Meyer | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Düsseldorf
https://petermeyer-fotografie.de/nudes

Philippe Hirou | Europe / France / Toulouse
https://philippehirou.photodeck.com

Photobooth Portraits | Europe / United Kingdom / Westcliff on sea, Essex.
http://www.photoboothportraits.co.uk

R.e.m.i | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Leer
https://strkng.com/s/18jr



Contributors alphabetical

Ralf Krüppel | Europe / Germany / Rheinberg
https://strkng.com/s/1d7g

Ralf Scherer | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / 45525 Hattingen
www.ralfscherer.com

rawfish | Asia / Korea, South / Seoul
https://strkng.com/s/1o64

Rodislav Driben | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Cologne
https://rodislavdriben.com

Roman Szybura | Europe / Denmark / Aarhus
www.romanszybura.pl

schieflicht | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Nußloch
https://schiefschatten.de

Schieper | Europe / Germany / Sachsen-Anhalt / Magdeburg
https://strkng.com/s/1o65

Severin Messenbrink | Europe / Germany / Berlin / Berlin
https://messenbrink.eu/

Simone Sander | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Stuttgart
https://strkng.com/s/1k8g

sk.photo | Europe / Germany / Thüringen / Erfurt
www.skphoto.eu

Sprache der Seele | Europe / Switzerland / Rorschach
https://sprache-der-seele4.webnode.com

Stephan Joachim | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Wiesbaden
http://aktportraitfotografie.de

Thomas Berlin | Europe / Germany / Frankfurt am Main
https://thomasberlin.net

Thomas Freyer | Europe / Germany / Sachsen-Anhalt / Magdeburg
https://strkng.com/s/19zi

Thomas Ruppel | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Eschborn
http://www.thomas-ruppel.de

Trostheide | Europe / Germany / Bremen / Bremen
https://www.trostheide.photography

tulipe | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Hannover
https://strkng.com/s/14m2

Ulisses | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Limburg an der Lahn
https://www.eulberg-bildhauer.de

Ute Pannicke | Europe / Germany / Sachsen-Anhalt / Wittenberg
https://www.utepannicke.com

uwe ernst | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / 45130 Essen
https://www.uwe-ernst.eu

Valeria Cocco | Europe / Poland / wroclaw
https://strkng.com/s/1o66

Vincent Gauthier | Europe / France / Paris
https://strkng.com/s/q75
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